## POLLUTION REDUCTION AWARD

Presented to

## California Polytechnic State University San Luis Obispo

The San Luis Obispo County Air Pollution Control District wishes to acknowledge and commend Cal Poly San Luis Obispo for their efforts to reduce energy consumption and air pollution through the installation and operation of the largest photovoltaic renewable energy system in the County of San Luis Obispo.

Given this seventh day of December, 2006

Tom O'Malley, Chair

Air Pollution Control District Board of Directors

Larry R. Allen

**Air Pollution Control Officer**